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               3 Versions in various 

dimensions, types of rubber and rubber 

toughness 

 Hardness: 40o,60o shore 

Other hardnesses on request. 

 Table contains only a very 

small extract (about 2%) from our 

delivery program, with different 

dimensions or requirements, please 

contact us. 

GP-AZ GP-BZ GP-CZ 

Dimensions Compression 

Diameter 
D (mm) 

Height 
H (mm) 

Thread 
d (mm) 

Long 
(mm) 

Depth 
t (mm) 

Spring 
rate 

c[N/mm] 

Permissible 
load 

Fmax [N] 

Optimum 
load 

Fopt [N] 
6 7 M3 6 3 17 18 9 

8 8 M3 8 3 28 35 18 

10 10 M4 10 4 35 50 30 

15 15 M4 13 4 53 120 60 

20 
15 
20 
25 

M6 18 5 
116 
71 
49 

270 
220 
190 

140 
120 
100 

25 

15 
20 
25 
30 

M6 18 5 

220 
129 
88 
66 

500 
400 
340 
300 

270 
210 
180 
160 

30 
20 
30 
40 

M8 23 7 
216 
106 
67 

660 
490 
410 

350 
260 
220 

40 
30 
40 
60 

M8 23 7 
232 
141 
75 

1060 
860 
690 

570 
460 
370 

50 

20 
30 
40 
45 
50 

M10 28 8 

1020 
440 
259 
211 
177 

3120 
2020 
1580 
1450 
1350 

1660 
1080 
840 
770 
720 

60 
40 
50 

M10 28 8 
432 
289 

2641 
2209 

1409 
1178 

70 45 M10 28 8 539 3710 1980 

75 
40 
55 

M12 37 10 
832 
453 

5090 
3810 

2710 
2030 

100 
40 
55 

M16 41 14 
2039 
1265 

12470 
9670 

6650 
5160 

Information Technology Solutions 

Rubber Dampers type  
GP-AZ/ GP-BZ / GP-CZ  
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